TOWN OF TALKING ROCK FARMERS MARKET
2025
VENDOR APPLICATION

The 2025 Farmers Market Season runs every Sunday 12p — 4p
starting April 6, 2025 through Sunday, October 12, 2025.

Make check payable to: Town of Talking Rock
Send to: Town of Talking Rock, 4675 Hwy 136 West, Talking Rock, GA 30175
Email: events@talkingrockga.com

Vendor / Farm /Business Name:
Owner / Contact Person Name:

Telephone: Email:

Address:

Social Media Accounts:

Facebook: Instagram:

YouTube: Pinterest: Twitter/X:

Vendor Category (check all that apply):
Raw Agricultural Products [0 Value-Added Agricultural Products

Prepared Food Products [J  Arts & Crafts Products
(] Other (please describe):

Market Schedule Attendance (check all that apply): *** No Market 4/20 or 6/1 or 7/6 ***

** please note — we are excited to grow and expand the Farmers Market ~ by indicating your planned attendance below, you will
allow the team to anticipate participation numbers in advance each week and ensure smoother planning and execution.
IF you cannot attend or the market is impacted due to inclement weather or any other reason, you will not be penalized.

0 Sunday, April 6, 2025 0 Sunday, July 27, 2025

[J  Sunday, April 13, 2025 Sunday, August 3, 2025

Sunday, April 27, 2025 Sunday, August 10, 2025

Sunday, May 4, 2025 Sunday, August 17, 2025

Sunday, May 11, 2025 Sunday, August 24, 2025

Sunday, May 18, 2025 Sunday, August 31, 2025

Sunday, May 25, 2025 Sunday, September 7, 2025

Sunday, June 8, 2025 Sunday, September 14, 2025

Sunday, June 15, 2025 Sunday, September 21, 2025

Sunday, June 22, 2025 Sunday, September 28, 2025

Sunday, June 29, 2025 Sunday, October 5, 2025
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Sunday, July 13, 2025 Sunday, October 12, 2025

Sunday, July 20, 2025

Standard Vendor Booth Size is 10 x 10 // 15t Booth is FREE // Each additional Booth is $10

Number of booths requested:

Please describe the merchandise or food you will sell during the markets:



mailto:events@talkingrockga.com

Rules and Regulations from the Town of Talking Rock:

1. The Town of Talking Rock and the Talking Rock Farmers Market Committee and all persons, property owners,
suppliers, volunteers, or entities connected with the Talking Rock Farmers Market are not liable for damages, injury or
loss to any persons or goods from any cause whatsoever. All vendors, their heirs, administrators, and executors hereby
waive and release all the above named from all claims or damages.

2. Farmers and agricultural products are given priority, and everything must be homegrown in Pickens County or a
contiguous county.

3. Arts & Crafts products must be of high quality and hand crafted.
4. Vendors are responsible for setting up booths and providing their own supplies, i.e., tables, tents, chairs.

5. All vendors participating in the Talking Rock Farmer’s Market shall comply with the sanitary rules and regulations of
Pickens County and Georgia’s Health Department. All food must be properly displayed, fresh, grown, prepared and
packaged in accordance with all local, state and federal regulations.

6. Vendors are responsible for cleaning their assigned areas.

7. Vendors must have their booth(s) set up for the entire scheduled market (Sundays 12p — 4p).
a. Sunday check-in begins at 11am. All vehicles must be detached and removed from the vendor space.
b. All vendor booths must be torn down, area cleaned and removed by 4:30p Sunday.

8. The Town of Talking Rock Farmers Market Committee will approve all vendors and planned attendance schedule.
9. Vendors’ space will be assigned by the Committee (Special requests will be considered, but not guaranteed).

10. Vendors will make every effort to communicate any alteration or change in planned attendance prior to the
scheduled market.

11. If applicable, there will be a $50.00 charge for NSF checks.

12. The Talking Rock Events Team will establish a GroupMe Communication group dedicated to Farmers Market vendors
that will allow for important vendor information to be disseminated efficiently and effectively. Please download the app
at your earliest convenience. You understand that you will be added to this communication group and this will be the
market’s primary communication channel along with the Town of Talking Rock’s social media pages.

By signing below, you agree and acknowledge that you have read and understand the Talking Rock Farmers Market
Rules and Regulations as outlined above and agree to follow such rules and regulations accordingly.

Vendor Signature:

Talking Rock Town Use Only:

Date Application Received: Approved By:

# of Booths Approved: Date Payment Received: Payment Type:




